
Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

Start Time 09:00

32nd European Rhythmic Gymnastics Championships
 

Junior Individual

Qualification and Team Final
 

SAT 18 JUN 2016

Start List

Group B

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 3

1 448 PESCHEL Noemi GER X  

2 437 COLLARD Danae FRA  X

3 447 HUBER Daniela GER X  

4 438 RACHID Elisabeth FRA  X

5 423 SKITTIDI Viktoria CYP X  

6 496 PIKOVNIK Lara SLO  X

7 422 ERIMOUDE Eleni CYP X  

8 497 PODGORSEK Aleksandra SLO  X

9 443 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan GEO X  

10 432 KELER Melany EST  X

11 446 TABAGARI Natalia GEO X  

12 431 AESMA Carmen Marii EST  X

13 471 MASIONYTE Neringa LTU X  

14 429 ROS ESTELLER Noa ESP  X

15 469 IVANOVA Julija LTU X  

16 428 FERNANDEZ QUILEZ Alicia ESP  X

17 484 MIELEC Wiktoria POL X  

18 509 TUNCEL Kamelya TUR  X

19 483 KULIG Natalia POL X  

20 506 BEKTAS Selen TUR  X

21 425 HADACOVA Denisa CZE X  

22 473 MORGOCI Victoria MDA  X

23 424 CHAMZINA Alina CZE X  

24 475 ZACREVSCHI Anastasia MDA  X

25 453 JUHASZ Anna HUN X  

26 467 FEDJUNINA Jekaterina LAT  X

27 454 VARAY Mira HUN X  

28 465 BOGDANOVA Erika LAT  X

Rotation 4

1 439 ROMENSKI Valerie FRA X  

2 448 PESCHEL Noemi GER  X

3 437 COLLARD Danae FRA X  

4 449 TKALTSCHEWITSCH Lea GER  X

5 496 PIKOVNIK Lara SLO X  

6 422 ERIMOUDE Eleni CYP  X

7 497 PODGORSEK Aleksandra SLO X  

8 421 ELLINA Eleni CYP  X

9 432 KELER Melany EST X  

10 444 KHELADZE Tamar GEO  X

11 431 AESMA Carmen Marii EST X  

12 446 TABAGARI Natalia GEO  X

13 430 ZANON Sofia ESP X  

14 471 MASIONYTE Neringa LTU  X

15 428 FERNANDEZ QUILEZ Alicia ESP X  

16 472 SOTAITE Aurelija LTU  X

17 506 BEKTAS Selen TUR X  

18 485 WISNIEWSKA Natalia POL  X

19 508 KARAEVLI Basak Nida TUR X  

20 482 BERNIAK Weronika POL  X

21 475 ZACREVSCHI Anastasia MDA X  

22 425 HADACOVA Denisa CZE  X

23 473 MORGOCI Victoria MDA X  

24 424 CHAMZINA Alina CZE  X

25 467 FEDJUNINA Jekaterina LAT X  

26 453 JUHASZ Anna HUN  X

27 466 DJOMINA Jekaterina LAT X  

28 454 VARAY Mira HUN  X

Legend:  

Ball Clubs
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

Start Time 11:45

32nd European Rhythmic Gymnastics Championships
 

Junior Individual

Qualification and Team Final
 

SAT 18 JUN 2016

Start List

Group C

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 3

1 504 ENGDAHL Meja SWE X  

2 401 RAMOS Andrea AND  X

3 505 HE Winny SWE X  

4 402 VARAS Carla AND  X

5 486 ARAUJO Rita POR X  

6 456 SAPTEBOI Valeria IRL  X

7 487 CORREIA Margarida POR X  

8 455 BATMANOVA Anna IRL  X

9 477 JOVANOVIC Anja MNE X  

10 442 VITANOVA Christianna GBR  X

11 476 GRUJIC Ksenija MNE X  

12 441 MARTIN Hannah GBR  X

13 479 HEYERAAS Anniken NOR X  

14 503 TIMKOVA Adriana SVK  X

15 481 STOYANOVA Anna NOR X  

16 502 SEMANOVA Kristina SVK  X

17 418 CONDOR Tena CRO X  

18 498 BLAZIC Andrijana SRB  X

19 420 LOZIC Suncica CRO X  

20 499 GVOZDIC Nastasija SRB  X

21 403 AGAGULIAN Iasmina ARM  X

22 404 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM  X

23 407 SLAVOVA Oksana AUT X  

24 406 POTEMKINA Anastasia AUT X  

Rotation 4

1 401 RAMOS Andrea AND X  

2 504 ENGDAHL Meja SWE  X

3 402 VARAS Carla AND X  

4 505 HE Winny SWE  X

5 455 BATMANOVA Anna IRL X  

6 486 ARAUJO Rita POR  X

7 457 TSAY Anastasia IRL X  

8 487 CORREIA Margarida POR  X

9 442 VITANOVA Christianna GBR X  

10 477 JOVANOVIC Anja MNE  X

11 440 BOGDANOVA Alida GBR X  

12 476 GRUJIC Ksenija MNE  X

13 503 TIMKOVA Adriana SVK X  

14 480 JUUL MOELLER Josephine NOR  X

15 502 SEMANOVA Kristina SVK X  

16 481 STOYANOVA Anna NOR  X

17 500 OBRADOVIC Tamara SRB X  

18 419 KOVACIC Ema CRO  X

19 499 GVOZDIC Nastasija SRB X  

20 420 LOZIC Suncica CRO  X

21 403 AGAGULIAN Iasmina ARM X  

22 404 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM X  

23 405 HUBER Lucy-Ann AUT  X

24 406 POTEMKINA Anastasia AUT  X

Legend:  

Ball Clubs
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

Start Time 14:20

32nd European Rhythmic Gymnastics Championships
 

Junior Individual

Qualification and Team Final
 

SAT 18 JUN 2016

Start List

Group A

Start

Order

Competitor

Number
Name

NOC

Code

Rotation 3

1 512 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR X  

2 494 SHMATKO Polina RUS  X

3 510 DIACHENKO Olena UKR X  

4 493 ERMOLOVA Alina RUS  X

5 435 JYRKOENEN Elina FIN X  

6 408 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE  X

7 434 EMELIANOV Sofia FIN X  

8 410 MAMMADOVA Ilaha AZE  X

9 415 IVANOVA Polina BUL X  

10 459 OSOKIN Ksenia ISR  X

11 416 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL X  

12 460 TELEGINA Yuliana ISR  X

13 464 BALDASSARRI Milena ITA X  

14 491 STOIAN Denisa ROU  X

15 462 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA X  

16 489 ICHIM Sonia ROU  X

17 411 EVCHIK Julia BLR X  

18 450 ATHANASOULAKI Myrto GRE  X

19 413 ISACHANKA Yuljya BLR X  

20 451 DERVISI Aikaterini GRE  X

Rotation 4

1 494 SHMATKO Polina RUS X  

2 511 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR  X

3 493 ERMOLOVA Alina RUS X  

4 510 DIACHENKO Olena UKR  X

5 408 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE X  

6 436 VIRKKUNEN Amanda FIN  X

7 410 MAMMADOVA Ilaha AZE X  

8 434 EMELIANOV Sofia FIN  X

9 458 KRAMARENKO Yana ISR X  

10 414 GEROVA Galateya BUL  X

11 461 ZELIKMAN Nicol ISR X  

12 416 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL  X

13 491 STOIAN Denisa ROU X  

14 464 BALDASSARRI Milena ITA  X

15 490 MAILAT Denisa ROU X  

16 462 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA  X

17 452 SKALIMI PALLIDOU Elena GRE X  

18 413 ISACHANKA Yuljya BLR  X

19 451 DERVISI Aikaterini GRE X  

20 412 HARNASKO Alina BLR  X

Legend:  

Ball Clubs
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